	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  M > MDM-21SH004K
	MDM-21SH004K (ITT Cannon)
		    Part Number:
            MDM-21SH004K
		    Manufacturer:
            ITT Cannon
		    Description:
            MICRO 21POS SKT 24"
		    Category:
            Cable Assemblies
		    Family:
            D-Sub Cables
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Cancelable/Non-Returnable
		    RoHS:
            Contains lead / RoHS non-compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 102.11000 (This price is for reference only)
		 MDM-21SH004K datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    MDM-21SH004K  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
EM-23456-C36 Knowles  MICROPHONE
C3R241810SC Hammond Manufacturing  BOX STEEL 24X18X10" GREY
1421D100 Hammond Manufacturing  MACH SCREW PAN COMB 10-32 100/PK
09457005027 Harting  RJI CBL IP20 M12 4XAWG 22/7 5M
1404178 Phoenix Contact  SAC -8P-M CABLE
CCSMA-MM-086-10 Crystek Corporation  RF CABL HAND FORMABLE SMA M/M 10
0152680920 Molex Inc  PREMO-FLEX 1.25 JMPR LGT 30 TYPE
0152661034 Molex Inc  PREMOFLEX 0 5 JMPR 76LGT
0150200524 Molex Inc  CABLE FLAT FLEX .5MM 48POS .152M
DK-1511-26-010/WH Assmann WSW Components  CABLE CAT5E W/BOOT 10' WHITE
C3DDS-1036G CW Industries  IDC CABLE - CKR10S/AE10G/CKR10S
M3RRK-2418J 3M  IDC CABLE - MPR24K/MC24G/MPR24K
C3365/40 300 3M  CABLE 40 COND .050" FLAT GRAY
M3807 BK001 Alpha Wire  CBL 9COND 18AWG BLK 1000'
E3512S.25.03 General Cable/Carol Brand  2C/16 SBC PVC/NS/FLEX FPLP
788133 GR005 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 8AWG GREEN 100'
SPC80048 NC194 Alpha Wire  HEATSHRINK NO CLR 6 IN
HSTTV06-Q Panduit Corp  HEAT SHRINK .06"
PCL062-G Panduit Corp  CARD MARKER G
TV105-20M20 Panduit Corp  TUBE PVC 20AWG 300V BLK (0.99MM)
HR2N-1/8 Essentra Components  HARNESS NYLON NAT 1/8"
LELK1-31175-25-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
LELBXK11-39015-25-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR ROCKER
3120-F313-H7T1-W12DY3-5A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 5A 250VAC 50VDC
PESD1206Q-240 TE Connectivity  TVS DIODE 24VWM 45VC 1206
CD214B-T58ALF Bourns Inc.  TVS DIODE 58VWM SMD
IP4340CX15/P,135 NXP Semiconductors  TVS DIODE 15WLCSP
P6KE82ARLG ON Semiconductor  TVS DIODE 70.1VWM 113VC AXIAL
USB50824C-AE3/TR7 Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 24VWM 57VC 8SOIC
MP5KE45A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 45VWM 72.7VC DO41
MASMBJ6.5AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 6.5VWM 11.2VC DO214AA
MXLP4KE7.5AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 6.4VWM 11.3VC DO41
MXPLAD6.5KP26CA Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 26VWM 42.1VC PLAD
15KP24A-B Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 24VWM 40.5VC AXIAL
SMCJ6.0CA-13 Diodes Incorporated  TVS DIODE 6VWM 10.3VC SMC
TB1800H-13-F Diodes Incorporated  THYRISTOR PROTECT BIDIR 100A SMB
S14K510E2K1 EPCOS Inc  VARISTOR 738V 6KA DISC 14MM
VC120614D300DP AVX Corporation  VARISTOR 16.28V 150A 1206
0070.5021.T2 Schurter Inc  VARISTOR 82V 1.75KA DISC 7MM
5147434 Phoenix Contact  UV UNIT FOR BLUEMARK X1 PRINTERS
	MDM-21SH004K  keywords
	    	MDM-21SH004K
	MDM-21SH004K  ITT Cannon
	MDM-21SH004K  pdf
	MDM-21SH004K  datasheet
	MDM-21SH004K  price
	MDM-21SH004K  distributor
	electronic components MDM-21SH004K
	MDM-21SH004K  Cable Assemblies
	MDM-21SH004K  D-Sub Cables
	MDM-21SH004K  MICRO 21POS SKT 24"
	MDM-21SH004K
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .